
2020-2021 Monroe Lake Waterfowl Hunting Calendar 
 
 
◄ September October 2020 November ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
SW-NF=Stillwater-Northfork 
Waterfowl Resting Area 
 
MF-SF=Middlefork-
Southfork Waterfowl 
Resting Area 
 

A.M. = Draw Time 
5:30 A.M. 
 
P.M. = Draw Time 
10:30 A.M. 
 
SR = Sunrise Time 
SS = Sunset Time 

PD = Public Draw 
 
RESERVED = Reserved 
Draw 
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4  
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8  
 

9  
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17  
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19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
YOUTH DUCK 
 
SW-NF 
 
5:30 A.M. draw 

25  
YOUTH DUCK 
 
SW-NF  
 
10:30 A.M. draw 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31 EARLY DUCK 
 
SW-NF A.M. PD 
MF-SF ALL DAY 
 
SR= 8:15 a.m. 
SS= 6:45 p.m. 
 



 
 

 

◄ October November 2020 December ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1  
 

2  
 
SW-NF A.M.  PD 
MF-SF  All Day   
SR= 7:15 a.m. 
SS = 5:44 p.m. 

 
 

3  
 

4  
 

SW-NF P.M.  PD 
MF-SF  All Day   
SR= 7:17 a.m. 
SS = 5:41 p.m. 

 

5  
 

6  
 
SW-NF P.M PD 
MF-SF  ALL DAY 
 
SR=7:19 a.m. 
SS=5:39 p.m 

7  
 

8  
 
SW-NF P.M. PD                 
MF-SF ALL DAY 

SR=7:22 a.m.              
SS=5:37 p.m. 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21 LATE DUCK SEASON 

SW-NF A.M PD 
MF-SF  ALL DAY 
 
SR=7:36 a.m. 
SS=5:27 p.m. 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 
SW-NF P.M PD 
MF-SF  ALL DAY 
 
SR=7:39 a.m. 
SS=5:25 p.m 

25  
 

26 Thanksgiving Day 
 

27  
 

28  
 
SW-NF P.M RESERVED 
MF-SF  ALL DAY 
 
SR=7:43 a.m. 
SS=5:24 p.m 

29  
 

30  
 

SW-NF=Stillwater-Northfork                                     A.M. = DRAW TIME   
Waterfowl Resting Area                                            5:30 A.M. PD = PUBLIC DRAW 
 
MF-SF=Middlefork-Southfork  P.M. = DRAW TIME             RESERVED = RESERVED DRAW 
Waterfowl Resting Area 10:30 A.M. 
  

 



◄ November December 2020 January ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
SW-NF=Stillwater-
Northfork 
Waterfowl Resting Area 
 
MF-SF=Middlefork-
Southfork  
Waterfowl Resting Area 
 

A.M. = Draw Time 
5:30 A.M. 
 
P.M. = Draw Time 
10:30 A.M. 
 
SR = Sunrise Time 
SS = Sunset Time 

1  
SW-NF P.M PD 
MF-SF  ALL DAY 
 
SR=7:46 a.m. 
SS=5:23 p.m 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 
SW-NF P.M PD 
MF-SF  ALL DAY 
 
SR=7:49 a.m. 
SS=5:23 p.m 

5  
 

6  
 
SW-NF P.M PD 
MF-SF  ALL DAY 
 
SR=7:51 a.m. 
SS=5:23 p.m 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 
SW-NF P.M RESERVED 
MF-SF  ALL DAY 
 
SR=7:54 a.m. 
SS=5:23 p.m 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 
SW-NF P.M PD 
MF-SF  ALL DAY 
 
SR=7:56 a.m. 
SS=5:23 p.m 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 
SW-NF P.M PD 
MF-SF  ALL DAY 
 
SR=7:58 a.m. 
SS=5:24 p.m 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 
SW-NF P.M RESERVED 
MF-SF  ALL DAY 
 
SR=8:00 a.m. 
SS=5:25 p.m 

19  
 

20  
 
SW-NF P.M PD 
MF-SF  ALL DAY 
 
SR=8:01 a.m. 
SS=5:25 p.m 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 
SW-NF P.M RESERVED 
MF-SF  ALL DAY 
 
SR=8:03 a.m. 
SS=5:28 p.m 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 
SW-NF P.M PD 
MF-SF  ALL DAY 
 
SR=8:04 a.m. 
SS=5:29 p.m 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 
SW-NF P.M PD 
MF-SF  ALL DAY 
 
SR=8:05 a.m. 
SS=5:32 p.m 

30  
 

31  
 

 
PD = Public Draw 
 
RESERVED = Reserved Draw 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/January-2021


 

◄ November January 2021 January ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
SW-NF=Stillwater-
Northfork 
Waterfowl Resting Area 
 
MF-SF=Middlefork-
Southfork Waterfowl 
Resting Area 

A.M. = Draw Time 
5:30 A.M. 
 
P.M. = Draw Time 
10:30 A.M 

 
PD = Public Draw 
 
RESERVED = 
ReserveDraw 

 
SR = Sunrise Time 
SS = Sunset Time 

SW-NF Goose Hunts in 
Waterfowl Resting Area 
are self-check, limited 
blinds, no check-in prior 
to 4:30 A.M. or later than 
4:30 P.M. 

1 
 

2 
SW-NF P.M PD 
MF-SF  ALL DAY 
 
SR=8:05 a.m. 
SS=5:35 p.m 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
SW-NF P.M RESERVED 
MF-SF  ALL DAY 
 
SR=8:06 a.m. 
SS=5:34 p.m 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
SW-NF P.M PD 
MF-SF  ALL DAY 
 
SR=8:05 a.m. 
SS=5:37 p.m 

9 
 

10 
SW-NF P.M PD 
 
MF-SF  ALL DAY 
 
SR=8:05 a.m. 
SS=5:39 p.m 

11 
 

12 
 

13 GOOSE DRAW        
SW-NF ALL DAY       
LIMITED BLINDS 

MF-SF ALL DAY 
 
SR =8:04 a.m. 
SS =5:45 p.m. 

14 
 

15 
 

16 GOOSE DRAW 
SW-NF ALL DAY 
LIMITED BLINDS 
 
MF—SF ALL DAY                 

SR = 8:03 a.m.                   
SS = 5:49 p.m. 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 GOOSE DRAW                             
SW-NF ALL DAY       
LIMITED BLINDS                

MF-SF ALL DAY                    

SR = 8:01 a.m.                  
SS = 5:53 p.m. 

21 
 

22 
 

23 GOOSE DRAW 
SW-NF ALL DAY        
LIMITED BLINDS    

MF-SF ALL DAY               

SR = 7:59 a.m.                   
SS = 5:56 p.m. 

24 25 26 27 GOOSE DRAW 
SW-NF ALL DAY            
LIMITED BLINDS 

MF-SF ALL DAY 

SR = 7:56 a.m.                  
SS = 6:01 p.m. 

28 29 30 GOOSE DRAW 
SW-NF ALL DAY         
LIMITED BLINDS 

MF-SF ALL DAY                 

SR = 7:54 a.m.                   
SS = 6:05 p.m. 

31 
 

     

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/January-2021


◄ November February 2021 January ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1 2 

 
3 GOOSE DRAW 

SW-NF ALL DAY            
LIMITED BLINDS 

MF-SF ALL DAY 

SR = 7:50 a.m.                    
SS = 6:09 p.m. 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 GOOSE DRAW 

SW-NF ALL DAY            
LIMITED BLINDS 

MF-SF ALL DAY 

SR = 7:47 a.m.                    
SS = 6:13 p.m. 
 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

SW-NF=Stillwater-
Northfork 
Waterfowl Resting 
Area 
 
 

MF-SF=Middlefork-
Southfork Waterfowl 
Resting Area 

SW-NF Goose Hunts in 
Waterfowl Resting Area 
are self-check, limited 
blinds, no check-in prior 
to 4:30 A.M. or later than 
4:30 P.M. 

  

 

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/January-2021

