

2020-2021 Monroe Lake Waterfowl Hunting Calendar

September October 2020 November ▶							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
SW-NF=Stillwater-Northfork Waterfowl Resting Area MF-SF=Middlefork- Southfork Waterfowl Resting Area	A.M. = Draw Time 5:30 A.M. P.M. = Draw Time 10:30 A.M. SR = Sunrise Time SS = Sunset Time	PD = Public Draw RESERVED = Reserved Draw		1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20			23	24 YOUTH DUCK SW-NF 5:30 A.M. draw	
25 YOUTH DUCK SW-NF 10:30 A.M. draw	26	27	28	29	30	31 EARLY DUCK SW-NF A.M. PD MF-SF ALL DAY SR= 8:15 a.m. SS= 6:45 p.m.	

✓ October			November 2	020		December ►
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2 SW-NF A.M. PD MF-SF All Day SR= 7:15 a.m. SS = 5:44 p.m.	3	4 SW-NF P.M. PD MF-SF All Day SR= 7:17 a.m. SS = 5:41 p.m.	5	SW-NF P.M PD MF-SF ALL DAY SR=7:19 a.m. SS=5:39 p.m	7
8 SW-NF P.M. PD	9	10	11	12	13	14
MF-SF ALL DAY SR=7:22 a.m. SS=5:37 p.m.						
15	16	17	18	19	20	21 LATE DUCK SEASON SW-NF A.M PD MF-SF ALL DAY SR=7:36 a.m. SS=5:27 p.m.
22	23	24 SW-NF P.M PD MF-SF ALL DAY SR=7:39 a.m. SS=5:25 p.m	25	26 Thanksgiving Day	27	SW-NF P.M RESERVED MF-SF ALL DAY SR=7:43 a.m. SS=5:24 p.m
29	30	SW-NF=Stillwater-Northfork Waterfowl Resting Area MF-SF=Middlefork-Southfork Waterfowl Resting Area		A.M. = DRAW TIME 5:30 A.M. P.M. = DRAW TIME 10:30 A.M.	PD = PUBLIC DRAW RESERVED = RESERVED DRAW	

■ November			December 202	20		January ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
SW-NF=Stillwater- Northfork Waterfowl Resting Area MF-SF=Middlefork- Southfork Waterfowl Resting Area	P.M. = Draw Time 10:30 A.M.	1 SW-NF P.M PD MF-SF ALL DAY SR=7:46 a.m. SS=5:23 p.m	2	3	SW-NF P.M PD MF-SF ALL DAY SR=7:49 a.m. SS=5:23 p.m	5
SW-NF P.M PD MF-SF ALL DAY SR=7:51 a.m. SS=5:23 p.m	7	8	9 SW-NF P.M RESERVED MF-SF ALL DAY SR=7:54 a.m. SS=5:23 p.m	10	11	SW-NF P.M PD MF-SF ALL DAY SR=7:56 a.m. SS=5:23 p.m
13	14	SW-NF P.M PD MF-SF ALL DAY SR=7:58 a.m. SS=5:24 p.m	16	17	18 SW-NF P.M RESERVED MF-SF ALL DAY SR=8:00 a.m. SS=5:25 p.m	19
20 SW-NF P.M PD MF-SF ALL DAY SR=8:01 a.m. SS=5:25 p.m	21	22	SW-NF P.M RESERVED MF-SF ALL DAY SR=8:03 a.m. SS=5:28 p.m	24	25	SW-NF P.M PD MF-SF ALL DAY SR=8:04 a.m. SS=5:29 p.m
27	28	SW-NF P.M PD MF-SF ALL DAY SR=8:05 a.m. SS=5:32 p.m	30	31	PD = Public Draw RESERVED = Reserve	ed Draw

■ November January 2021						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	January ► Sat
SW-NF=Stillwater- Northfork Waterfowl Resting Area MF-SF=Middlefork- Southfork Waterfowl Resting Area	A.M. = Draw Time 5:30 A.M. P.M. = Draw Time 10:30 A.M	PD = Public Draw RESERVED = ReserveDraw	SR = Sunrise Time SS = Sunset Time		1	2 SW-NF P.M PD MF-SF ALL DAY SR=8:05 a.m. SS=5:35 p.m
3	4	5 SW-NF P.M RESERVED MF-SF ALL DAY SR=8:06 a.m. SS=5:34 p.m	6	7	8 SW-NF P.M PD MF-SF ALL DAY SR=8:05 a.m. SS=5:37 p.m	9
10 SW-NF P.M PD MF-SF ALL DAY SR=8:05 a.m. SS=5:39 p.m	11	12	13 GOOSE DRAW SW-NF ALL DAY LIMITED BLINDS MF-SF ALL DAY SR =8:04 a.m. SS =5:45 p.m.	14	15	16 GOOSE DRAW SW-NF ALL DAY LIMITED BLINDS MF—SF ALL DAY SR = 8:03 a.m. SS = 5:49 p.m.
17	18	19	20 GOOSE DRAW SW-NF ALL DAY LIMITED BLINDS MF-SF ALL DAY SR = 8:01 a.m. SS = 5:53 p.m.	21	22	23 GOOSE DRAW SW-NF ALL DAY LIMITED BLINDS MF-SF ALL DAY SR = 7:59 a.m. SS = 5:56 p.m.
24	25	26	27 GOOSE DRAW SW-NF ALL DAY LIMITED BLINDS MF-SF ALL DAY SR = 7:56 a.m. SS = 6:01 p.m.	28	29	30 GOOSE DRAW SW-NF ALL DAY LIMITED BLINDS MF-SF ALL DAY SR = 7:54 a.m. SS = 6:05 p.m.
31			·			

■ November	November February 2021 Januar							
Sun	Mon 1	Tue 2	Wed 3 GOOSE DRAW SW-NF ALL DAY LIMITED BLINDS	Thu 4	Fri 5	Sat 6 GOOSE DRAW SW-NF ALL DAY LIMITED BLINDS		
			MF-SF ALL DAY SR = 7:50 a.m. SS = 6:09 p.m.			MF-SF ALL DAY SR = 7:47 a.m. SS = 6:13 p.m.		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	SW-NF=Stillwater- Northfork Waterfowl Resting Area	MF-SF=Middlefork- Southfork Waterfowl Resting Area	SW-NF Goose Hunts in Waterfowl Resting Area are self-check, limited blinds, no check-in prior to 4:30 A.M. or later than 4:30 P.M.					